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Time Talk Speaker Institution Email 

     
11h00-12h00 Chairs Peter Odada Sumba (KEMRI) and Edus H. Warren, III (FHCRC)    

    
 

 
 11h00-11h15 Pathogenesis of African Burkitt lymphoma: confronting the enigma Edus H. Warren, III Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center ehwarren@u.washington.edu 

  11h15-11h30 Is Burkitt lymphoma a Polymicrobial Disease? Lorenzo Leoncini University of Sienna lorenzo.leoncini@dbm.unisi.it  

 11h30-11h45 Dissecting the role of the B-cell receptor in African Burkitt lymphoma Katie Lombardo Fred Hutchinson Cancer Research Center klombardo1@gmail.com 

 1145-12h00 EBV Variants in Burkitt lymphoma Kishor Bhatia NCI bhatiak@mail.nih.gov 

 12h00-12h15 Small molecules for treatment of EBV-positive Burkitt lymphoma  Leona Ayers Ohio State University Leona.Ayers@osumc.edu 

 12h15-12h30 Malaria infection is protective for Burkitt lymphoma: reformulation of the malaria dogma Sam M. Mbulaiteye NCI mbulaits@mail.nih.gov 

 12h30-12h45 
Population genetics structure of populations at risk of Burkitt lymphoma - insights from the 
EMBLEM Study Meredith Yeager NCI yeagerm@mail.nih.gov 

 12h45-13h00 Novel genetic risk factors of BL - providing new directions for Burkitt lymphoma research Ludmila Prokunina-Olsson NCI prokuninal@mail.nih.gov 
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